‘ ADULT GROW GROUPS

| GROW GROUPS - 8:00 AM

Crawford
Fulbright
Freeman
Rowell
Brilinski

C-209
C-208
C-203
C-104
C-105

Tim and Teresa Crawford
Paul and Mechelle Fulbright
Mike and Davina Freeman
Jeff and Diane Rowell

Lanell Brilinski

| GROW GROUPS - 9:30 AM

Moon / Sanders
Cooper

Stone

Leopard / Roberts
Coyle

Bassham / Monroe
Pittard

Floyd

Ducker / West
Taylor

Brock Hipps

Bell

Waldrop / Pruitt
Clark

Thompson

Wylie

Especially Made

G-205
G-201

C-201

C-205
C-207
C-203
C-208
G-202
G-204
C-209
C-206
C-202
C-102

C-104

C-204
C-105

C-100

Jamie Moon and Charlie Sanders
Jeff and Paige Cooper

Jake and Lindsey Stone

Daniel Leopard and Timmy Roberts
Clemson and Sarah Coyle

Seth Bassham and Chad Monroe
Jason and Paige Pittard

Larry and Lisa Floyd

Shannon Ducker and Phil West
Mark and Tina Taylor

Richy Brock and Gary Hipps

Jim and Angela Bell

David Waldrop and Ray Pruitt
Larry and Martha Clark

Brad Thompson

Amanda Wylie

Holly Hall and Shelley Bauer

| GROW GROUPS - 11:00 AM

Lee
Guthrie
Campbell

C-207

Nathan and Elizabeth Lee

C-208 | Matt and Logan Guthrie

C-104

Mike and Kathy Campbell

50s-60s
60+
65+
65+

Ladies

Young Adults
Young Couples
20s-30s
30s-40s
30s-40s
30s-40s
40s-50s
40s-50s
40s-50s

50+

50s-60s

60+

70+

70+

Men

Ladies

Special Needs Adults

College
30s-40s
60+



‘YOUTH GROW GROUPS

| THE WELL - GROW
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys
7th + 8th Grade Boys
7th + 8th Grade Girls
9th + 10th Grade Boys
9th +10th Grade Girls
11th + 12th Grade Boys

11th + 12th Grade Girls

GROUPS -9:30 AM

Kelsie Meetze and Ellen Minnie

Mason Leonard, Joe Miller, Jarrod Giriffis
Rykley Ruby and Allan Forrest

Dani Stoudemeyer, Julie Tollison, Olivia Leonard
Mike Wallters, Paul Janssen, Eli Sfoudemeyer
Amy Janssen and Elise Rospert

Chad Sellars and David Mann

Stacey Campbell and Geri Mann

I WHAT ARE GROW GROUPS?

B-203

B-201

B-202

B-200

B-101

B-103

B-105

B-107

At Mt. Pisgah, we are all about Loving. Growing. Serving. and Going.

We believe one of the greatest ways to help you grow spiritually and

GROW together with other believers is through our Grow Groups.

These are small groups that meet each Sunday morning to build

community, discuss God’s Word, and live on mission together.

If you would like to learn more about Grow Groups or find one

for you, contact us or visit our Next Steps area.

JUSTIN SIMMONS | Discipleship Pastor

jsimmons@mtpbc.net



