# **GROW GROUPS - 8:00 AM**

Crawford	C-209	Tim and Teresa Crawford	50s-60s
Fulbright	C-208	Paul and Mechelle Fulbright	60+
Freeman	C-203	Mike and Davina Freeman	65+
Rowell	C-104	Jeff and Diane Rowell	65+
Brilinski	C-105	Lanell Brilinski	Ladies

# **GROW GROUPS - 9:30 AM**

14 / O d			
Moon / Sanders	G-205	Jamie Moon and Charlie Sanders	Young Adults
Cooper	G-201	Jeff and Paige Cooper	Young Couples
Stone	C-201	Jake and Lindsey Stone	20s-30s
Leopard / Roberts	C-205	Daniel Leopard and Timmy Roberts	30s-40s
Coyle	C-207	Clemson and Sarah Coyle	30s-40s
Bassham / Monroe	C-203	Seth Bassham and Chad Monroe	30s-40s
Pittard	C-208	Jason and Paige Pittard	40s-50s
Floyd	G-202	Larry and Lisa Floyd	40s-50s
Ducker / West	G-204	Shannon Ducker and Phil West	40s-50s
Taylor	C-209	Mark and Tina Taylor	50+
Brock Hipps	C-206	Richy Brock and Gary Hipps	50s-60s
Bell	C-202	Jim and Angela Bell	60+
Waldrop / Pruitt	C-102	David Waldrop and Ray Pruitt	70+
Clark	C-104	Larry and Martha Clark	70+
Thompson	C-204	Brad Thompson	Men
Wylie	C-105	Amanda Wylie	Ladies
Especially Made	C-100	Holly Hall and Shelley Bauer	Special Needs Adults

# **GROW GROUPS - 11:00 AM**

Lee	C-207	Nathan and Elizabeth Lee	College
Guthrie	C-208	Matt and Logan Guthrie	30s-40s
Campbell	C-104	Mike and Kathy Campbell	60+

### THE WELL - GROW GROUPS - 9:30 AM

6th Grade Girls	Kelsie Meetze and Ellen Minnie	B-203
6th Grade Boys	Mason Leonard, Joe Miller, Jarrod Griffis	B-201
7th + 8th Grade Boys	Rykley Ruby and Allan Forrest	B-202
7th + 8th Grade Girls	Dani Stoudemeyer, Julie Tollison, Olivia Leonard	B-200
9th + 10th Grade Boys	Mike Walters, Paul Janssen, Eli Stoudemeyer	B-101
9th + 10th Grade Girls	Amy Janssen and Elise Rospert	B-103
11th + 12th Grade Boys	Chad Sellars and David Mann	B-105
11th + 12th Grade Girls	Stacey Campbell and Geri Mann	B-107

### WHAT ARE GROW GROUPS?

At Mt. Pisgah, we are all about Loving. Growing. Serving. and Going. We believe one of the greatest ways to help you grow spiritually and GROW together with other believers is through our Grow Groups. These are small groups that meet each Sunday morning to build community, discuss God's Word, and live on mission together.

If you would like to learn more about Grow Groups or find one for you, contact us or visit our Next Steps area.

JUSTIN SIMMONS Discipleship Pastor jsimmons@mtpbc.net